Academic Programme Name

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Quota
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
0os
oS
oS
oS
oS
oS
oS
0s
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
oS
0s
oS
oS
oS
0os
0os
0os
oS
oS

Seat Type
OPEN
OPEN
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

OPEN
OPEN
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

ST

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

ST

Gender Opening Rank

Gender-Neutral 186956
Female-only (including 208784
Gender-Neutral 80538
Female-only (including 78141
Gender-Neutral 24627
Female-only (including 27958
Gender-Neutral 44164
Female-only (including 46816
Gender-Neutral 8026
Female-only (including 8935
Gender-Neutral 14708
Female-only (including 17418
Gender-Neutral 6736
Gender-Neutral 2183
Gender-Neutral 28295
Female-only (including 60938
Female-only (including 951
Gender-Neutral 17837
Female-only (including 40486
Gender-Neutral 23958
Female-only (including 32204
Gender-Neutral 5957
Female-only (including 9108
Gender-Neutral 4376
Gender-Neutral 11252
Female-only (including 10207
Gender-Neutral 472
Gender-Neutral 2663
Gender-Neutral 4982
Female-only (including 9609
Gender-Neutral 1913
Female-only (including 3992
Gender-Neutral 1091

Female-only (including 1788

Closing Rank
219803
210956

85692
78141
42134
27958
49000
51203
8070
8935
15946
17418
7484
2183
63249
61157
951
19245
40486
29240
32204
9359
9108
4698
16626
22103
472
2914
6063
10391
2737
3992
1148
1788



Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
oS
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
oS
oS
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
HS

OPEN
OPEN
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sC

sC
OPEN
OPEN
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sc

sC

ST

ST
OPEN
OPEN
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sC

sC

ST
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Gender-Neutra
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral

SC
SC
ST
OPEN

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

78818
108715
51429
51050
22079
25287
24947
27051
4888
8934
12927
4011
6423
1709
2687
52167
75175
46367
33502
35859
11299
14150
6037
18447
26371
823
3775
4387
7092
11690
357
3785
5978
1318
90540

155693
155511
57280
51050
30607
25287
31065
36210
5739
10683
12927
4937
6423
1829
2687
107133
78440
53252
39434
40031
21249
14150
6037
22532
28652
823
3813
4387
7438
11690
357
4122
5978
1378
175965



Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
oS
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]
(ON]

OPEN
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sC

sC
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sC

ST

Female-only (including
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

135247
78865
57471
61189
19612
34719
30866
47796

2209
6495
8632
11307
15564
6066
2726

166409
78865
66163
67335
35385
34719
39510
48823

2209
6495
8632
12936
16251
6814
2726



