Academic Programme Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	186956	219803
	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including	208784	210956
	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	80538	85692
	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including	78141	78141
	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	24627	42134
	HS	SC	Female-only (including	27958	27958
	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	44164	49000
	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including	46816	51203
	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8026	8070
	OS	EWS	Female-only (including	8935	8935
	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	14708	15946
	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including	17418	17418
	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	6736	7484
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2183	2183
	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	28295	63249
	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including	60938	61157
	HS	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including	951	951
	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	17837	19245
	HS	EWS	Female-only (including	40486	40486
	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	23958	29240
	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including	32204	32204
	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5957	9359
	HS	SC	Female-only (including	9108	9108
	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	4376	4698
	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	11252	16626
	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including	10207	22103
	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	472	472
	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2663	2914
	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4982	6063
	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including	9609	10391
	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	1913	2737
	OS	SC	Female-only (including	3992	3992
	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1091	1148
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including	1788	1788

	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	78818	155693
	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including	108715	155511
	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	51429	57280
	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including	51050	51050
	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	22079	30607
	HS	SC	Female-only (including	25287	25287
	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	24947	31065
	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including	27051	36210
	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4888	5739
	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	8934	10683
	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including	12927	12927
	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	4011	4937
	OS	SC	Female-only (including	6423	6423
	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1709	1829
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including	2687	2687
	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	52167	107133
	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including	75175	78440
	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	46367	53252
	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	33502	39434
	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including	35859	40031
	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	11299	21249
	HS	SC	Female-only (including	14150	14150
	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	6037	6037
	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	18447	22532
	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including	26371	28652
	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	823	823
	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3775	3813
	OS	EWS	Female-only (including	4387	4387
	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	7092	7438
	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including	11690	11690
	OS	OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral	357	357
	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	3785	4122
	OS	SC	Female-only (including	5978	5978
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1318	1378
	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	90540	175965

HS	OPEN	Female-only (including	135247	166409
HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	78865	78865
HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	57471	66163
HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including	61189	67335
HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	19612	35385
HS	SC	Female-only (including	34719	34719
OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	30866	39510
OS	OPEN	Female-only (including	47796	48823
OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	2209	2209
OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6495	6495
OS	EWS	Female-only (including	8632	8632
OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	11307	12936
OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including	15564	16251
OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	6066	6814
OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2726	2726

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)